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Kevin George Miller

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kevin George Miller
Postcode TN11 8HZ

Date of birth May 1949

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

E & Y TRUSTEES LIMITED
KEVIN MILLER CONSULTING
LIMITED

WEBTASTIC LIMITED

WEBTASTIC LIMITED

SUSAN HUGHES & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

SUSAN HUGHES & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

AMELIORATE MARKETING LIMITED

AMELIORATE MARKETING LIMITED
THE ASSOCIATION OF
INDEPENDENT PROFESSIONALS

AND THE SELF EMPLOYED LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Non-Trading
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Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
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913963104

913963104
Culver House Penshurst Road
Penshurst

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
18/05/2009
28/11/2003
20/08/2002

01/01/2001
28/07/2000

28/07/2000

09/06/2000

09/06/2000
14/12/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/09/2013

18/07/2004

18/07/2004

31/05/2002

31/05/2002
27/04/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



